
 

26th MN ASDA Annual Vendor & Placement Fair 

Huntington Bank Stadium – Club Room 

Tuesday, October 25, 2022 

Registration begins at 4:00 p.m. 

Exhibit Floor open from 4:15 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. 

 

 

A-dec Dental Equipment # 25 

Roy Fried (612) 747-8971 

roy.fried@a-dec.com 

 

Apple Tree Dental # 4 

Chad Engstrom (763) 600-6830 

cengstrom@appletreedental.org 

 

Aspen Dental # 52 

Karmen Peters (605) 261-5054 

karmen.peters@aspendental.com 

 

Cherry Tree Dental # 1 

Becky Maedke (608) 480-3938 

becky.maedke@cherrytreedental.com 

 

Community Dental Care # 14 

Claire Morrison (617) 686-2600 

clairemorrison@cdentc.org 

 

Cosmetic and Family Dentistry # 3 

Dr. Christopher Dens (218) 454-7000 

cosmeticdentistrydds@gmail.com 

 

Custom Dental Solutions # 37 

Corinne Jameson-Kuehl (262) 853-1414 

corey@customdentalsolutions.com 

 

DDSmatch.com # 5 

Tim O'Shaughnessy (612) 309-2489 

tim@ddsmatch.com 

 

Dental Associates of Wisconsin # 6 

Katie Herman (920) 431-1705 

kherman@dentalassociates.com 

 

 

 

Designs for Vision, Inc. # 46 

Karen LaMacchia (631) 585-3300 

conventions@dvimail.com 

 

Destiny Dental # 13 

Amanda Bolivar 773-456-7071 

abolivar@destinydentalcare.com 

 

Dyste Williams # 33 

Ted Dyste (952)843-4441 

tdyste@dystewilliams.com 

 

Echo Family Dental # 38 

Melissa Runk (320) 587-2769 

echofamilydental@gmail.com 

 

Family Health Center of Marshfield, Inc. # 16 

Aubrey Phillippi (715) 532-2900 

phillippi.aubrey@marshfieldclinic.org 

 

Foundation Architects # 31 

Robert Shaffer 612-340-5430 

bob@foundationarch.com 

 

Gateway Bank # 67 

Gabby Peterson (651) 209-4896 

gpeterson@gateway.bank 

 

Gifford Financial, The MD & DDS Specialists # 60 

Marshall Gifford (612) 617-6119 

Info@giffordfinancial.com 

 

Harrison Dental Studios # 9 

John Anderson 651-457-6600 

sales@harrisondentalstudio.com 

 

Health Partners Dental # 8 

Todd Thierer (952) 833-5151 

todd.e.thierer@healthpartners.com 
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Heartland Dental # 11 

Wendy Christ (317) 407-1711 

wchrist@heartland.com 

 

Heritage Construction # 30 

Tim Keppel 763-486-5259 

tim@heritageconstructionMN.com 

 

Horizon Health Care # 56 

Payton Miller (605) 772-4525 

pmiller@horizonhealthcare.org 

 

Indian Health Service # 2 

Tony Buckanaga (218) 444-0486 

tony.buckanaga@ihs.gov 

 

Iowa Dental Associates # 68 

Stacy Olberding (641) 842-5288 

hr@iowada.com 

 

Kerr Dental # 12 

Brian Keating (612) 310-3985 

brian.keating@envistaco.com 

 

Lake Superior Community Health # 36 

Jessica Gallagher (715) 395-5392 

jgallagher@lschc.org 

 

Larkin Hoffman # 35 

Michael Salchert (952) 896-3211 

Cmarson@larkinhoffman.com 

 

Lumadent # 10 

Jennifer Yen (775) 829-4488 

jyen@lumadent.com 

 

 

 

Maguire Refining Inc # 71 

Raphael Kosinski (763) 786-2858 

raphael.kosinski@maguireref.com 

 

MedPro Group # 28 

Blake Podschlne (260) 492-4697 

blake.podschlne@medpro.com 

 

Minnesota Board of Dentistry # 26 

Joyce Nelson (612) 627-2250 

joyce.nelson@state.mn.us 

 

Minnesota Dental Association # 32 

Dawn Jensen 612-767-8400 

info@mndental.org 

 

Minnesota Transitions # 48 

Joe Fricton (651) 357-7918 

jfricton@mntransitions.com 

 

P&G Crest Oral-B # 27 

Dean Bruss (513) 433-4193 

bruss.d@pg.com 

 

Pacific Dental Services # 34 

Sy Barker 856-912-5422 

barkers@pacden.com 

 

Panacea Financial # 59 

Rob Borcherding (612) 463-0307 

rob.borcherding@panaceafinancial.com 

 

Park Dental Group # 72 

Kimberly Fisher (612) 240-7205 

kfisher@parkdental.com 

 

Patterson Dental # 54 

Troy Soukup (763) 486-5591 

troy.soukup@pattersondental.com 
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Physicians Nationwide # 57 

Michael Hoffman (651) 270-0841 

michael.hoffman@nm.com 

 

Provide # 47 

Liv Connaughton (877) 341-0617 

liv.connaughton@getprovide.com 

 

Q-Optics # 15 

Savannah Hogg (972) 298-2669 

events@q-optics.com 

 

Renstrom Dental Studio # 50 

Randi James (651) 407-0491 

randi@renstrom.com 

 

Rojas Family Dental # 58 

Christie Berkseth-Rojas (612) 730-5658 

christiej.berkseth@gmail.com 

 

Scenic Rivers Health Service # 49 

Dr. Tim Sprouls 218-666-5958 

tsprouls@scenicrivershealth.org 

 

Shea Practice Transitions, P.A. # 45 

Ryan Brengman (952) 920-9411 

sheainfo@sheatransitions.com 

 

Sjoquist Architects, Inc. # 51 

Mark Tolvstad (612) 379-9233 

mtolvstad@sjoquist.com 

 

Smile Brands # 55 

Ashton Heeter (816) 589-7472 

aheeter@midwest-dental.com 

 

 

 

 

Summit Dental Consulting # 7 

Carly Schimmel (715) 933-4861 

carly@smileleaders.com 

 

SurgiTel # 69 

Meredith Bowles (517)375-3253 

events@surgitel.com 

 

TDIC # 39 

Jason Mergl (800) 733-0633 

Jason.mergl@tdicins.com 

 

Treloar & Heisel # 29 

Mason Thomalla (800) 345-6040 

mthomalla@th-online.net 

 

Wells Fargo Practice Finance # 53 

Donnie Colvin (612) 240-2650 

Donald.S.Colvin@wellsfargo.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Door Prizes – Must be present to win 

• Apple Tree Dental   Gift Basket  

• Custom Dental Solutions  WI Themed Basket 

• Destiny Dental   $100.00 Amazon Card 

• Gateway Bank   Gift Card 

• Iowa Dental Associates  Cash 

• Maguire Refining  2- $25.00 Target Cards 

• Minnesota Dental Association $50.00 Gift Card 

• Renstrom Dental Studio  $50.00 Target Giftcard 

• Smile Brands   Airpods 

• Summit Dental Consulting $100.00 Amazon Card 

mailto:aheeter@midwest-dental.com
mailto:Donald.S.Colvin@wellsfargo.com
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PLATINUM LEVEL $4,000 

• Minnesota Dental Assoication  

• Pacific Dental Services 
 

GOLD LEVEL $2,000 

• Aspen Dental  

• Crest Oral-B 

• DDSmatch.com 

• Harrison Dental Studio 

• Heartland 

• TDIC – The Dentist Insurance Company 
 

SILVER LEVEL $750 

• Dental Associates of Wisconsin 

• Design for Vision 

• Destiny Dental  

• Gifford Financial, The MD& DDS 

Specialists 

• Health Partners Dental 

• Heritage Construction 

• Horizons  

 

• LumaDent, Inc. 

• Park Dental  

• Patterson Dental 

• Provide 

• Renstrom Dental Studio 

• Scenic Rivers Health Service 

• Shea Practice Transitions, P.A. 


